
Our Hub will work in partnership with schools across the region to respond to a need for outstanding teacher development through a place-
based approach. Follow https://www.linkedin.com/company/east-london-teaching-school-hub to stay connected. 

 

Cohort 5 – Autumn 2025: September 2025 – July 2026 

UCL Mentor Development programme Year 1: central delivery schedule  

UCL Year 1 Mentor 
Development Programme Day 

Centralised 
Mentor session 
date Time 

Duration 
(hours)  Venue 

Mentor Welcome 
Conference and Local 
Learning Community 1 
(leading ECT development) Tuesday 23/09/2025 13:30-16:30 3 

In person – Venue tbc July 
– August 2025 

Mentor Welcome 
Conference and Local 
Learning Community 1 
(leading ECT development) Wednesday 24/09/2025 13:30-16:30 3 

In person – Venue tbc July 
– August 2025 
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Mentor Welcome 
Conference and Local 
Learning Community 1 
(leading practitioner inquiry) Thursday 25/09/2025 13:30-16:30 3 

In person – Venue tbc July 
– August 2025 

Mentor Collaborative Study 1 
(independent study units)  Tuesday 09/12/2025 16:00-16:30 0.5 In-person  

Mentor Conference 2 and 
Local Learning Community 2 
(leading ECT development) Tuesday 03/02/2026 13:30-15:30 2 In-person  

Mentor Conference 2 and 
Local Learning Community 2 
(leading ECT development) Wednesday 04/02/2026 13:30-15:30 2 In-person  
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Mentor Conference 2 and 
Local Learning Community 2 
(Leading practitioner 
inquiry) Thursday 05/02/2026 13:30-15:30 2 In-person  

Mentor collaborative Study 2 
(independent study units)  Tuesday 10/03/2026 16:00-16:30 0.5 Online 

Mentor collaborative Study 3 
(independent study units) Tuesday  28/04/2026 16:00-16:30 0.5 Online  

Mentor collaborative study 4 
(independent study units) Tuesday  09/06/2026 16:00 -16:30 0.5 Online  
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